FL-700
PASS THRU FLOOR BOX
Metal Products Group
F
L
-7
0
0

Scrub water approved for
carpet, tile, and wood floors!
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
FL-700 - Requires Cover and Back Box
Covers - UL Scrub Water Rated for Tile and Carpet Installations
FL-700-BLP-C       1/4” Beveled Brass Carpet Flange (Lift off door)
FL-700-SLP-C       1/4” Beveled Aluminum Carpet Flange (Lift off door)
FL-700-SSQ-C      1/4” Square Aluminum Flange (Lift off door)
Covers - Not Scrub Water Rated (Non UL)
FL-700-BLK-C      (No Flange) With Hinged Door in Black Sandtex
Back boxes - UL Listed - Includes Steel Construction Cover
FL-700 Bottom      FL-700 Back Box - 5 1/4” Deep
FSR Inc.
244 Bergen Boulevard, Woodland Park, NJ 07424